Visit our website at www.emerson.com or contact us at (65) 64129329/30
© June 2018
1
AGLCS Series: GRP Local Control Station & Switches
Increased Safety
Zones 1 & 2 – 21 & 22
Gas (G) and Dust (D)
IP66

(2 contacts wired in series)
AC3: 16 Amp/690V AC DC1: 6 Amp/220V DC
(3 contacts in series)
o NEMA switching capacity: A600: 10 Amp/600V AC
Visit our website at www.emerson.com or contact us at (65) 64129329/30
© June 2018
2
AGLCS Series: GRP Local Control Station & Switches
Increased Safety
Zones 1 & 2 – 21 & 22
Gas (G) and Dust (D)
IP66
Catalogue Number
Dimension (mm)
A B C D E n T
AGLCS111410 110 139 100 96 91 2 Ø6
AGLCS131308 130 130 86 86 116 2 Ø6
AGLCS132212 130 220 120 116 172 2 Ø6
AGLCS141110 139 110 100 91 96 2 Ø6
AGLCS221312 220 130 120 172 116 2 Ø6
Type 1
Box depth (unit: mm)
See C in dimension table
07AGLCS

 2585 ExVeritas 18 ATEX 0327U
• IECEx certificate:  IECEx EXV 18.0006X
IECEx EXV 18.0004X
• Ingress protection: IP66 (According to EN/IEC 60529)
Visit our website at www.emerson.com or contact us at (65) 64129329/30
© June 2018
3
AGLCS Series: GRP Local Control Station & Switches
Increased Safety
Zones 1 & 2 – 21 & 22
Gas (G) and Dust (D)
IP66
Catalogue Number
Dimension (mm)
A B C D E n T
AGLCS122209 122 220 90 82 204 4 Ø6
AGLCS162609 160 260 90 110 239 4 Ø6
AGLCS163609 160 360 90 112 340 4 Ø6
AGLCS182612 180 260 120 163 200 4 Ø7
AGLCS221209 220 122 90 204 82 4 Ø6
AGLCS223612 220 360 120 200 296 4 Ø9
AGLCS223617 220 360 170 200 296 4 Ø9
AGLCS261609 260 160 90 239 110 4 Ø6
AGLCS261812 260 180 120 200 163 4 Ø7
AGLCS334516 330 450 160 304 379 4 Ø9
AGLCS334524 330 450 240 304 379 4 Ø9
AGLCS361609 360 160 90 340 112 4 Ø6
AGLCS362212 360 220 120 296 200 4 Ø9
AGLCS362217 360 220 170 296 200 4 Ø9
AGLCS363612 360 360 120 297 340 4 Ø9
AGLCS363617 360 360 170 297 340 4 Ø9
AGLCS405222 400 520 220 383 457 4 Ø10
AGLCS453316 450 330 160 379 304 4 Ø9
AGLCS453324 450 330 240 379 304 4 Ø9
AGLCS524022 520 400 220 457 383 4 Ø10
Type 2
Visit our website at www.emerson.com or contact us at (65) 64129329/30
© June 2018
4

Clearance hole for operators and  illuminated
controls (i.e. Push button, Push-pull  emergency
stop, Mushroom-head push  button, Key push
button, Pilot light and  selector switches).
Clearance
opening for
 ammeter
Note:
– The maximum configuration drawing is for visual illustration only, actual product may vary depending on the customized configu-
ration of operator and controls.
– Please consult with our sales office for local control station with different configurations.
Type 3
Catalogue Number
Dimension (mm)
A B C D E F n T
AGLCS427216 420 720 160 401 311 346 6 Ø10
AGLCS427224 420 720 240 401 311 346 6 Ø10
AGLCS724216 720 420 160 401 311 346 6 Ø10
AGLCS724224 720 420 240 401 311 346 6 Ø10
Drawing
legend:
Visit our website at www.emerson.com or contact us at (65) 64129329/30
© June 2018